
 
 

CITY COUNCIL  
WORK SESSION AGENDA 

MAY 15, 2018 
 

 
 
TIME 
 
 
4:00 Robert M. Leyde 
 Re: Change Order – Parking Garage Repairs/Phase 2A – Cost Estimating & Consulting:  +$3,500.00 
       Original Contract Amount:  $4,675.00        Final Amount:  $8,175.00 
 
4:05 Bill Batson  
 Re: Oak Hill Subdivision Drainage Improvement Project 
 
4:10 Todd Nix 
 Re: A-Corp Roofing & Restoration 
 Re: Langston Service Group, LLC 
 Re: Fuller Heating, Air Conditioning & Plumbing 
 Re: White, Lynn, Collins & Associates 
 
4:15 David Koonce 
 Re: Ringers Garage Door Company, Inc. 
 Re: King & Associates General Contractors, Inc. 
 
4:20 Melissa Bailey 
 Re: Agreements to provide services through ADECA VOCA grant funds 
 
4:25 Keith Owsley 
 Re: Revised Statement of Investment Policy/City Employees’ Retirement Plan Shannon Olive 
 Re: Revisions & Amendments to the General Fund 2017-2018 Budget 
 
4:30 Mayor Holt & Council 
 Re: Mike O’Steen Contractors, Inc. 
 Re: Certified Alarm Company of Alabama, Inc. 
 Re: Memorandum of Understanding/Sound Diplomacy, Inc. 
 
4:35 Mayor Holt 
 Re: Agreement/RMB Marine Services LLC 
 
4:40 President Jordan 
 Re: Board appointments – Historical Board 


